Ingredients & Allergens

PEACH FLAVOUR GUMMY MINI FRIED EGGS

Ingredients: Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Beef Gelatine, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Palm Qll,
Flavouring, Glazing Agents: Carnauba Wax, Beeswax; Colour: Paprika Extract.

Allergy Advice: May contain GLUTEN. Packed in a facility that also handles MILK, SOYA,
PEANUTS, NUTS and EGG.

Storage Conditions: Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Country of Origin: Turkey
Bottle Care Instructions: If reused, wash with warm soapy water.
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Nutritional Information

Nutritional Information (per 100g):

Energy: 1511k, Energy: 356kcal, Fat: Og, of which saturates: Og, Carbohydrate: 83.0g, of which
sugars: 50.0g, Fibre: Og, Protein: 5.9g, Salt: 0.03g



